AXWAY SOFTWARE SA

AXWAY SOFTWARE SA
ISIN:  FR0011040500

Overview

2024/04/17 14:40:16

Price
25.90 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.00% (0.00)

FR0011040500
AXW

Euronext Paris

EUR

Software

Stock

560 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

25.80 EUR (50)
26.00 EUR (286)
25.90 EUR
26.00 EUR
25.90 EUR
25.90 EUR
25.947452 EUR
569

14,764.00

16

10
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/29 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0011040500&ID_NOTATION=46835327
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0011040500&ID_NOTATION=46835327
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=16fa9902ee68dd6983032da80cb50bd9953a9b4a9a5f652536833b082c220ce3&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d3e890776a586b84f&time=1713451735&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9094c69799bdcc04a370e7aaf26dc55a555b1695584925b22f69514467b4df27&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f61f0de2733450c58&time=1713451735&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=88eca26dd7e3aeeb05274557fdfd437e0d93fdf93450902a608cd4e9630c321d&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=70eeaff81b8c024c2&time=1713451735&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f5927db935606ed0b5967d5feb4467439d017fb9e40720a6d47c68053ff8bc80&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e736b8b8f2fff1800&time=1713451735&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c5becfe87842224b8c156f7d02baf5884e0732bb20882345aea9b807ce65544&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8c3f420079efada50&time=1713451735&tool=RSC

AXWAY SOFTWARE SA

Details

2024/04/17 14:40:16

Price
25.90 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN FR0011040500
Symbol AXW
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 560 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 25.80 EUR (50)
Ask (Ask size) 26.00 EUR (286)
Open 25.90 EUR
High 26.00 EUR
Low 25.90 EUR
Close (prev. day) 25.90 EUR
VWAP 25.947452 EUR
Volume (pcs) 569
Trading volume 14,764.00
Number of trades 16
Last size 10
Performance and Risk

6m 3y
Perf (%) +15.11% +23.33% -14.24%
Perf (abs.) +3.40 +4.90 -4.30
Beta 0.08 0.23 0.20
Volatility  25.46 24.31 26.70
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 15:44 25.50 EUR
17

Munich 2024/04/ 08:11 25.70 EUR
17

London Stock 2021/02/ 17:56 28.6586 EUR

Exchange 25

Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:08 25.50 EUR
17

Euronext Paris 2024/04/ 14:40 25.90 EUR

30.90 EUR (2024/01/26
24.80 EUR (2024/02/22
30.90 EUR (2024/01/26
19.50 EUR (2023/04/26

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.01

25.82 EUR (3,084
25.74 EUR (2,586
26.63 EUR (3,436

)
)
)
2413 EUR (3,171)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

8

16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=46835327
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215572324
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=314628345
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205026539
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205026539
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=314628344

AXWAY SOFTWARE SA

17

Duesseldorf 2024/04/ 08:12 25.40 EUR 0.00 1
17
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453503554

AXWAY SOFTWARE SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

axway?‘"'

Contact Details
AXWAY SOFTWARE

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group
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